Blutspenden in 78532 bis zum 05.06.2025

Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi
Do

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Geisingen 78187
Stadthalle Geisingen
Karl-Hall-Stral3e 5

Trossingen 78647
Fritz-Kiehn-Sporthalle
Achauerstral3e 45

Rietheim-Weilheim 78604
Jahnhalle
Jahnstr. 5

Bad Durrheim 78073
Haus des Birgers
Luisenstr. 4

Hausen ob Verena 78595
Verenahalle
Hauptstr. 2



